National Championships 2014
CLT COMPETITOR

NOVICE PONY
Karen Hellier
James Starr
Catherine Brockie
Clive Jones
Alison Drew
Tracey Johnson
Ginny White
Jane Robinson
Lesley Tilbury
Jane Parsons
Jen Bernard
Andrea Scott
Jay Snow
Vicky Brennan
NOVICE HORSE
Steve Hoyle
Leslee Wilkinson
Janet Reeves
Jodie Dick
Tony Green
Avril Munson
Debbie Tatton
Jackie Durkin
Janice Sidebottom
INTERMEDIATE PONY
1 Katie Cooper
2 David Smith
3 Nick Hammond
4 Leonie Marshall
Patsie Muir-Simpson
OPEN PONY
Tara Wilkinson
Kim Usher
Ann Davey
Sanchia May
Jan Warner
Sue Bushell
Emily Ham
Tony Mould
ADVANCED PONY
Tracey Fletcher
Rosanna Walter-Symons
Janet Pilling
Chris Ainscough
Minta Winn
Nicola Blandin
ONY PAIRS
Amanda Nisbet
Lyn Winder
Louise Kaiholm
Peter Shannon
Harriet Barker
lan Gilbert
Angela Smith
Rosemary Wall
ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
1 Roger Campbell
2 Joseph Adams
3 Wendy Wadsworth
4 Tim Bradford
Brian O'Slatarra
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PNTS

51.47
57.47
53.47
57.60
59.60
68.67
72.13
78.13
58.53
61.60
64.93
55.07
54.13
71.33

52.80
48.67
70.87
65.47
69.47
57.33
56.93
57.07
60.27

49.40
41.33
54.13
42.53
53.33

58.88
69.87
53.44
77.01
74.88
55.79
60.91
47.79

40.43
43.63
50.24
60.16
47.57
55.79

56.13
57.60
56.93
63.07
45.87
49.60
64.27
69.27

38.40
58.35
60.16
70.29
58.03

Final Placings
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PNTS

95.07

91.62

94.75

99.47
102.84
108.34
104.81
106.67
119.77
136.41
156.45
110.92
220.05
112.97

90.90
99.78
98.78
97.04
106.22
127.17
154.49
102.04
127.18

81.74
91.62
83.57
100.76
98.24

79.61
88.67
106.88
92.74
91.15
103.01
0.00
12.52

78.80
76.41
83.40
76.50
89.12
103.61

87.27
102.26

91.18
101.31
105.00
103.43
119.92
219.78

88.54
91.77
107.24
115.41
35.07
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PNTS

3.00
2.72
5.00
8.17
3.00
0.00
7.77
3.00
9.84
25.85
3.65
0.00
3.00
5.44

6.00
8.26
9.00
18.00
12.00
6.00
12.00
4.18
0.00

0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
9.00

3.00
6.00
4.63
3.30
7.83
18.00
0.00
6.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.05
9.00
9.00

10.90

3.00
18.06

7.40
23.32
34.31
32.56
25.17

0.00
4.97
19.54
19.85
0.00
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TOTAL
PNTS

149.54
151.81
153.22
165.24
165.44
177.01
184.71
187.80
188.14
223.86
225.03
165.99
277.18
189.74

149.70
156.71
178.65
180.51
187.69
190.50
223.42
163.29
187.45

131.14
132.95
140.70
143.29
160.57

141.49
164.54
164.95
173.05
173.86
176.80

60.91

66.31

119.23
120.04
133.64
140.71
145.69
168.40

154.30
162.86
166.17
171.78
174.19
187.34
216.75
314.22

126.94
155.09
186.94
205.55

93.10
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PONY TANDEM

1 Jeff Omerod

2 Rupert Barnard
PONY FOURS

1 Karen Bassett

2 Sara Howe

3 Gary Power

4 Joanna Broadbent
5 Helen Cruickshank
|

NTERMEDIATE HORSE
John Wilkinson
John Nisbet
Kathryn Howard
Alice Stables
Hannah Kelly
Amanda Hawley
Hamish Reid
Bryan Gauson

PEN HORSE
Frank Campbell
John Ripley
Katie Squirrell
Geoff Kirby
Emily Bennett
Lynda Christian
Maxine Ingham
Jane Isaac
Karen Scott-Barrett

ADVANCED HORSE

1 Jane Smith

2 Lucy McGill

Pam Neill

HORSE PAIRS

Wendy Embleton

Rowena Moyse

Ger Hennessey

Derrick Mayes

Nick Palmer

Chris Smith

ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
Barry Capstick
James Broome
David Matthews
Owen Pilling
Angela Flanagan
Geoff Brown
Wayne van Niekerk
Marisa Pinnock

ORSE TANDEM
Fred Pendlebury
Judy Hilditch
David Taylor
Pat Cooper

ORSE FOURS
Boyd Exell
Wilf Bowman-Ripley
Georgina Hunt
Dick Lane
Pippa Bassett
Mark Broadbent
Barnaby Bowman
Robert Bowman
Mark Peel

0 Christine Jamieson
George Bowman
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53.33
54.00

54.83
54.29
60.05
62.51
82.45

51.47
64.40
50.93
66.67
54.53
49.20
66.67
78.53

53.12
45.76
60.80
57.39
41.60
53.23
54.19
56.75
56.73

57.71
67.52
46.61

44.40
56.67
52.00
45.87
66.27
66.40

30.59
39.64
38.26
40.92
51.44
62.36
62.85
64.22

39.33
54.80
55.73
50.67

36.54
44.64
45.14
47.21
47.21
49.78
47.90
49.28
77.83
68.35
51.36
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Final Placings

107.46
118.09

89.89
95.06
112.74
129.10
132.03

80.67
93.34
105.42
99.10
105.83
121.33
121.55
122.36

78.23
83.66
85.61
88.41
108.77
90.88
96.50
102.58
348.00

100.51
102.64
93.62

101.02
103.94
106.27
110.35
124.47

0.00

86.86
91.68
90.74
92.68
93.84
87.75
108.40
131.56

117.97
126.43
135.49
152.75

93.20

99.20
103.74
104.33
116.08
120.39
122.27
129.63
125.31
146.24
126.91
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0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00
17.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
9.00
11.13
12.00

9.00
12.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
18.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.78
22.48
6.00

21.00
6.00
9.30

12.00

32.24
0.00

0.00
3.00
12.00
9.00
3.56
21.68
21.81
27.75

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.12

0.00
0.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
9.84
15.03
30.96
14.90
28.93
6.00
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160.79
175.09

147.72
152.35
178.79
208.61
220.48

135.14
160.74
162.35
168.77
169.36
179.53
199.35
212.89

140.35
141.42
146.41
148.80
153.37
162.20
150.69
159.33
404.73

168.00
192.64
146.23

166.42
166.61
167.57
168.22
222.98

66.40

117.45
134.32
141.00
142.60
148.84
171.79
193.06
223.53

157.30
181.23
191.22
212.54

129.74
143.84
151.88
157.54
169.29
180.01
185.20
209.87
218.04
243.52
184.27
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National Championships 2014

NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

Karen Hellier
Catherine Brockie
Jay Snow
Andrea Scott
James Starr
Clive Jones
Lesley Tilbury
Alison Drew

9 Jane Parsons
10 Jen Bernard

11 Tracey Johnson
12 Vicky Brennan
13 Ginny White

14  Jane Robinson
NOVICE HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR

O~NO OB~ WNBRE

Leslee Wilkinson
Steve Hoyle
Debbie Tatton
Jackie Durkin
Avril Munson
Janice Sidebottom
Jodie Dick

Tony Green

9 Janet Reeves
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

O~NOULA WNBE

David Smith

Leonie Marshall
Katie Cooper

Patsie Muir-Simpson
5 Nick Hammond
OPEN PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

A WONPF

Tony Mould
Ann Davey
Sue Bushell
Tara Wilkinson
Emily Ham
Kim Usher
Jan Warner
Sanchia May
ADVANCED PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

~NOoO b WNBRE
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Tracey Fletcher
Rosanna Walter-Symons
Minta Winn

Janet Pilling

Nicola Blandin

6 Chris Ainscough

PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

b wN PP

Harriet Barker

lan Gilbert

Amanda Nisbet
Louise Kaiholm

Lyn Winder

Peter Shannon
Angela Smith

8 Rosemary Wall
ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR
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Roger Campbell
Brian O'Slatarra
Joseph Adams
Wendy Wadsworth
Tim Bradford
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C:Petitpierre
PNTS
137.50
130.00
122.50
132.00
133.00
128.00
124.00
130.00
128.50
132.50
117.00
103.50
114.50
106.00

C:Petitpierre
PNTS
141.50
140.50
132.00
135.00
130.50
125.50
115.50
104.00
122.50

C:Bonney
PNTS
154.50
156.00
156.50
148.00
142.00

C:Counsell
PNTS
161.50
152.50
151.00
162.00
152.50
139.00
130.50
130.50

C:Petitpierre
PNTS
174.50
169.50
177.50
170.00
154.00
139.00

C:Bonney
PNTS
146.00
150.00
136.00
134.50
128.50
129.00
124.00
122.00

C:Petitpierre
PNTS
176.00
155.00
164.50
166.50
132.50
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B:Capstick
PNTS
132.50
123.00
126.00
120.50
117.50
115.00
124.50
113.50
113.50
104.50
103.00
107.00
98.50
93.00

B:Capstick
PNTS
133.00
123.00
113.00
111.50
116.00
113.00
115.00
107.00
108.50

B:Ruffe
PNTS
141.00
141.50
137.50
127.50
132.00

B:Hayes
PNTS
174.50
177.00
166.50
166.00
166.00
136.50
115.50
124.50

B:Lawson-Hart
PNTS

196.50

183.50

177.50

170.50

168.00

174.00

B:Ruffe
PNTS
132.50
128.00
129.00
124.50
132.00
119.50
121.50
114.50

B:Clinghan
PNTS
196.50
162.00
146.50
144.00
142.50

Dressage

E:Lawson-Hart

CLT
1
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12
10
13
14

PNTS
137.00
146.50
148.50
141.00
134.00
141.00
132.00
133.00
127.00
119.50
122.50
122.00
116.50
108.00

E:Lawson-Hart
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—

CODMNAWNAOANRE™

PNTS
143.00
138.50
141.50
139.50
138.50
135.50
124.00
128.50
122.00

E:Rooney

rOOWERL N

PNTS
149.50
143.00
139.50
124.50
123.00

E:Simpson

(@)
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PNTS
190.00
170.00
171.00
146.00
146.00
147.00
153.00
134.00

E:Clinghan
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PNTS
189.50
192.50
172.00
174.00
166.50
155.00

E:Rooney
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PNTS
149.50
136.00
124.50
127.50
123.50
115.00
113.50
122.50

E:Lawson-Hart

CLT
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PNTS
197.50
161.00
165.50
157.50
145.50

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
5 0.00 O 0.00 0
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 0.00 O 0.00 0
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 0.00 O 0.00 0
9 0.00 0 0.00 O
12 000 O 0.00 O
10 0.00 O 0.00 O
11 000 O 0.00 O
13 0.00 O 0.00 O
14 000 O 0.00 O

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 0.00 0 0.00 O
9 0.00 O 0.00 O

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 0.00 O 0.00 0
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 0
5 0.00 O 0.00 O

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 0.00 O 0.00 0

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 0.00 O 0.00 0
6 0.00 O 0.00 O

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 0.00 O 0.00 0
8 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 0.00 O 0.00 0

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 0.00 O 0.00 O

PEN
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0
0
0
0
0

TOTAL
+
108.53
106.53
105.87
104.93
102.53
102.40
101.47
100.40
98.40
95.07
91.33
88.67
87.87
81.87

TOTAL
+
111.33
107.20
103.07
102.93
102.67
99.73
94.53
90.53
89.13

TOTAL

+
118.67
117.47
110.60
106.67
105.87

TOTAL
+
112.21
106.56
104.21
101.12
99.09
90.13
85.12
82.99

TOTAL
+
119.57
116.37
112.43
109.76
104.21
99.84

TOTAL
+
114.13
110.40
103.87
103.07
102.40
96.93
95.73
90.73

TOTAL
+
121.60
101.97
101.65
99.84
89.71

51.47
53.47
54.13
55.07
57.47
57.60
58.53
59.60
61.60
64.93
68.67
71.33
72.13
78.13

48.67
52.80
56.93
57.07
57.33
60.27
65.47
69.47
70.87

41.33
42.53
49.40
53.33
54.13

47.79
53.44
55.79
58.88
60.91
69.87
74.88
77.01

40.43
43.63
47.57
50.24
55.79
60.16

45.87
49.60
56.13
56.93
57.60
63.07
64.27
69.27

38.40
58.03
58.35
60.16
70.29
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PONY TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR C:Bonney
PNTS
1 Jeff Omerod 148.50
2 Rupert Barnard 147.50
PONY FOURS
CLT COMPETITOR C:Counsell
PNTS
1 Sara Howe 152.50
2 Karen Bassett 153.50
3 Gary Power 154.50
4 Joanna Broadbent 143.50
5 Helen Cruickshank 115.00
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR C:Bonney
PNTS
1 Amanda Hawley 150.50
2 Kathryn Howard 136.50
3 John Wilkinson 150.00
4 Hannah Kelly 138.50
5 John Nisbet 124.50
6 Hamish Reid 123.00
6 Alice Stables 123.50
8 Bryan Gauson 101.00
OPEN HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR C:Counsell
PNTS
1 Emily Bennett 177.50
2 John Ripley 178.00
3 Frank Campbell 155.50
4 Lynda Christian 161.50
5 Maxine Ingham 161.00
6 Karen Scott-Barrett 155.50
7 Jane Isaac 160.00
8 Geoff Kirby 150.50
9 Katie Squirrell 147.50

ADVANCED HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR C:Petitpierre

PNTS
1 Pam Neill 154.50
2 Jane Smith 158.50
3 Lucy McGill 145.00
HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR C:Bonney
PNTS
1 Wendy Embleton 157.00
2 Derrick Mayes 153.50
3 Ger Hennessey 146.50
4 Rowena Moyse 142.50
5 Nick Palmer 127.50
6 Chris Smith 127.50
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR C:Counsell
PNTS
1 Barry Capstick 207.50
2 David Matthews 196.00
3 James Broome 188.50
4 Owen Pilling 192.00
5 Angela Flanagan 165.50
6 Geoff Brown 160.00
7 Wayne van Niekerk 153.50
8 Marisa Pinnock 154.00
HORSE TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR C:Bonney
PNTS
1 Fred Pendlebury 161.50
2 Pat Cooper 147.50
3 Judy Hilditch 142.00
4 David Taylor 147.00
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B:Ruffe
PNTS
122.50
124.00

B:Hayes
PNTS
178.00
170.50
164.00
163.50
112.50

B:Ruffe
PNTS
136.00
132.00
136.00
131.50
115.50
113.50
112.50
102.00

B:Hayes
PNTS
193.50
181.50
172.50
173.00
168.00
190.00
160.00
170.50
165.50

B:Lawson-Hart
PNTS

190.50

162.00

142.00

B:Ruffe
PNTS
134.00
131.50
128.00
126.50
112.00
112.50

B:Hayes
PNTS
217.00
202.00
192.00
186.50
175.00
166.50
172.50
143.00

B:Ruffe
PNTS
143.50
131.00
122.00
126.00

Dressage

E:Rooney : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
2 129.00 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
1 126.00 2 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Simpson : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 165.00 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 169.00 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 150.00 3 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 150.00 3 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 136.00 5 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Rooney : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 129.00 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 140.50 1 0.00 O 0.00 0O
1 121.00 4 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 12550 3 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 11850 5 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 11350 7 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 114.00 6 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 102.50 8 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Simpson : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 184.00 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 176.00 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
5 173.00 3 0.00 O 0.00 0O
4 166.00 5 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 167.00 4 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 162.00 7 0.00 O 0.00 O
9 164.00 6 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 160.00 8 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 152.00 9 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Clinghan : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 186.50 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 159.00 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 146.50 3 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Rooney : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 14250 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 143.00 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 130.50 3 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 11850 4 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 112.00 5 0.00 O 0.00 0O
5 111.00 6 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Simpson : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 23350 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 221.00 4 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 23150 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 227.00 3 0.00 0 0.00 O
5 21150 5 0.00 O 0.00 O
7 170.00 7 0.00 O 0.00 O
6 168.00 8 0.00 O 0.00 O
8 190.00 6 0.00 O 0.00 O

E:Rooney : :

CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT
1 14750 1 0.00 O 0.00 O
2 13150 2 0.00 O 0.00 O
4 130.50 3 0.00 O 0.00 O
3 118.00 4 0.00 O 0.00 O
21/09/2014
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TOTAL

+
106.67
106.00

TOTAL
+
105.71
105.17
99.95
97.49
77.55

TOTAL
+
110.80
109.07
108.53
105.47
95.60
93.33
93.33
81.47

TOTAL
+
118.40
114.24
106.88
106.77
105.81
103.27
103.25
102.61
99.20

TOTAL
+
113.39
102.29
92.48

TOTAL
+
115.60
114.13
108.00
103.33
93.73
93.60

TOTAL
+
129.41
121.74
120.36
119.08
108.56
97.64
97.15
95.78

TOTAL

+
120.67
109.33
105.20
104.27

30.59
38.26
39.64
40.92
51.44
62.36
62.85
64.22

39.33
50.67
54.80
55.73
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HORSE FOURS
CLT COMPETITOR

Boyd Exell

Wilf Bowman-Ripley
Georgina Hunt
Dick Lane

Pippa Bassett
Barnaby Bowman
Robert Bowman
Mark Broadbent
George Bowman
Christine Jamieson
Mark Peel

PP OO~NOORADMWNER

= O

a/%?q
Z=% / British

L , Carriagedriving

C:Counsell
PNTS
185.00
176.00
180.50
181.00
169.50
168.50
171.50
169.50
158.50
146.50
126.50

(@)
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P
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B:Hayes
PNTS
224.00
186.50
187.50
184.00
187.00
173.50
178.00
176.50
178.00
150.50
141.50

Dressage

E:Simpson
PNTS
216.00
221.50
213.50
206.00
214.50
225.50
211.00
212.00
213.50
167.00
148.00

(@]
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~ o 5
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CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT

B
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0
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PEN TOTAL
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+
123.46
115.36
114.86
112.79
112.79
112.10
110.72
110.22
108.64

91.65

82.17

36.54
44.64
45.14
47.21
47.21
47.90
49.28
49.78
51.36
68.35
77.83
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Marathon
National Championships 2014

NOVICE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 James Starr 0.00 1:02.37 1 0:51.02 2 0:51.22 4  0:54.18 2 0:53.53 1 1:05.55 3 1.0465 4 0:55.58 3 91.62 1
2 Catherine Brockie 0.00 1:0831 4 04882 1 05249 5 05524 3 10601 9 10013 1 05905 2 05368 2 94.75 2
3 Karen Hellier 040 1:2194 11 05622 4 04687 1 05572 4 05634 3 10384 2 05962 1 05278 1 95.07 3
4 Clive Jones 0.00 1:.0958 6 1:.0237 8 05094 3 10090 6 1:.0244 6 1:1344 7 10155 3 056.12 4 99.47 4
5 Alison Drew 6.00 1:10.49 7 0:52.53 3 0:47.91 2 0:49.12 1 0:55.58 2 1:10.96 6 1:16.81 9 1:00.81 5 102.84 5
6 Ginny White 0.00 1:0818 3 05840 5 05374 6 11065 10 1:10.29 11 1.0862 4 1:.0931 7 1.0484 8 104.81 6
7 Jane Robinson 0.00 1:0624 2 1:.0240 9 05478 8 05874 5 10194 4 14100 12 10693 5 1:.01.31 6 106.67 7
8 Tracey Johnson 0.00 1:.09.18 5 05984 6 05465 7 11034 9 1:.0414 7 1:1749 10 1:18.05 10 1:08.02 10 108.34 8
9 Lesley Tilbury 0.00 1:2544 12 1:09.31 12 10584 10 1:17.05 11 1:.09.12 10 1:1744 9 1:19.18 11 1:1549 11 119.77 9
10 Jane Parsons 240 1:29.74 13 1:15.18 13 1:12.22 13 1:21.72 13 1:31.96 13 1:3544 11 1:21.68 12 1:22.12 12 136.41 10
11  Jen Bernard 18.60 1:15.01 9 1:06.90 11 1:07.49 12 1:17.05 11 1:26.34 12 14474 13 2:0840 13 1:23.32 13 156.45 11
EL Andrea Scott 140 1:1887 10 1:05.14 10 1:.06.02 11 1.02.72 7 1:.02.22 5 1:15.40 8 1:13.62 8 1:03.62 7 - EL
EL Jay Snow 116.20 1:10.72 8 1:00.87 7 056.14 9 1:0340 8 1:0572 8 1:0905 5 1:.0755 6 1:.0581 9 - EL
RE Vicky Brennan 0.00 1:46.74 14 1:2655 14 1:39.22 14 2:30.02 14 2:02.32 14 - 14 - - - - - RE
NOVICE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 Steve Hoyle 0.00 1:01.22 2 05618 2 05022 1 05255 2 05644 1 11131 4 05778 2 04881 1 90.90 1
2 Jodie Dick 0.00 1:06.18 3 05834 4 05349 3 05130 1 10022 4 1:0849 2 05563 1 10155 6 97.04 2
3 Janet Reeves 0.00 11753 6 05762 3 05675 4 05794 3 05712 2 1:0590 1 10422 3 05681 2 98.78 3
4 Leslee Wilkinson 0.00 1:01.12 1 05365 1 05046 2 1:.01.12 4 059.09 3 1:.0812 5 1.07.36 4 05796 3 99.78 4
5 Tony Green 0.00 1:1478 4 05902 5 05737 5 10300 5 1:.0214 5 1:1081 3 10524 5 1.0872 5 106.22 5
6 Avril Munson 0.00 13644 8 1:.0822 7 10696 7 12101 9 12446 8 12746 6 111262 8 1.0866 4 127.17 6
7 Debbie Tatton 880 1:2808 7 1:13.12 9 11001 8 1:1008 7 1:1058 7 1:2690 8 1:1744 6 12222 7 154.49 7
RE Jackie Durkin 0.00 1:1531 5 1:0244 6 05855 6 1:.0940 6 1:09.84 6 1:3341 7 1.21.24 7 - - - RE
RE Janice Sidebottom 0.00 2:09.08 9 10878 8 1:1490 9 1:16.08 8 12458 9 1:4524 9 1:37.22 9 - 8 - RE
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS CLT
1 Katie Cooper 000 05731 1 04656 1 05272 3 04674 1 04984 2 05505 1 05134 2 04912 1 81.74 1
2 Nick Hammond 0.00 1:0090 2 04831 2 04294 1 05008 2 04865 1 05646 2 05096 1 04955 2 83.57 2
3 David Smith 0.00 1:10.18 4 05712 4 04844 2 05308 3 0589 3 10165 3 05714 3 05155 3 91.62 3
4 Leonie Marshall 0.00 1:1756 5 1:0301 5 05814 5 05874 4 1:.0208 4 1:10.00 5 1:.0224 4 05205 4 100.76 4
EL Patsie Muir-Simpson 0.00 1:1014 3 05272 3 05327 4 05927 5 1039 5 10690 4 10062 5 05431 5 - EL
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OPEN PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

abh wdNPF

6

Tara Wilkinson
Kim Usher
Jan Warner
Sanchia May
Sue Bushell
Ann Davey

RE Emily Ham
RE Tony Mould
ADVANCED PONY
CLT COMPETITOR

a b wdNPF

6

Rosanna Walter-Symons
Chris Ainscough

Tracey Fletcher

Janet Pilling

Minta Winn

Nicola Blandin

PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

o~NO O~ WDNEPR

Amanda Nisbet
Louise Kaiholm
Peter Shannon
Lyn Winder

lan Gilbert
Harriet Barker
Angela Smith
Rosemary Wall

ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

ThwN e

Roger Campbell
Joseph Adams
Wendy Wadsworth
Tim Bradford
Brian O'Slatarra
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Carriagedriving

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
88.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
TIME
0:50.78
1:08.68
0:57.58
0:59.12
1:12.01
1:12.55

1:02.58

TIME
0:51.72
0:55.05
0:55.31
0:55.58
1:00.62
0:55.18

TIME
1:03.12
1:01.55
1:03.81
1:20.18
1:10.49
1:17.02
1:18.87
1:39.05

TIME
0:53.81
1:02.87
1:12.68
1:14.08
0:53.49

CLT
1
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2
TIME
0:47.58
0:54.36
0:54.81
1:00.44
1:12.02
1:01.12

TIME
0:45.49
0:45.87
0:44.44
1:02.14
0:48.84
1:00.15

TIME
0:50.05
0:51.34
1:00.05
0:58.08
0:54.44
0:59.27
1:06.12
1:06.02

TIME
0:50.94
0:51.53
1:01.55
1:38.24
0:49.65
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3
TIME
0:41.44
0:46.65
0:49.78
0:47.72
1:01.44
0:57.22

TIME
0:42.87
0:41.24
0:41.27
0:45.31
0:44.90
0:45.12

TIME
0:49.14
0:49.53
0:53.72
0:56.24
0:54.68
1:00.72
0:58.78
1:07.40

TIME
0:45.50
0:48.53
0:56.81
0:57.84
0:47.22
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Marathon

4
TIME
0:49.34
0:54.40
0:57.06
0:54.69
0:57.84
1:07.68

4
TIME
0:48.01
0:44.53
0:46.53
0:49.68
0:50.74
0:49.90

TIME
0:50.55
0:53.96
0:58.31
0:57.02
1:05.12
1:05.31
0:59.40
1:16.49

TIME
1:04.55
0:53.31
1:04.34
1:04.24
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5
TIME
0:44.74
0:54.65
0:57.12
0:57.27
1:01.49
1:05.81

TIME
0:46.22
0:48.02
0:48.37
0:47.80
0:55.18
0:51.53

TIME
0:57.96
1:00.27
1:00.65
0:58.12
0:59.55
1:02.80
1:06.94
1:20.55

TIME
0:53.14
1:09.05
1:03.34
1:16.65

CLT
1
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6
TIME
0:52.74
0:59.49
1:07.24
1:07.12
1:10.18
1:18.72

TIME
0:51.02
0:52.44
0:54.01
1:00.32
0:59.32
0:59.44

TIME
0:59.00
1:09.53
1:10.14
1:07.44
1:12.00
1:13.94
1:15.14
1:26.14

TIME
0:57.00
0:59.84
1:12.94
1:13.87

CLT
2
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7
TIME
0:48.72
0:54.01
1:01.40
1:01.34
1:04.81
1:10.06

TIME
0:53.78
0:46.31
1:00.08
0:53.16
1:02.84
0:53.90

TIME
0:56.31
0:56.72
1:00.46
1:01.37
1:12.74
1:06.46
1:32.30
1:22.84

TIME
0:55.62
0:53.58
1:14.52
1:07.90

CLT
2

0 @]
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TIME
0:42.72
0:51.12
0:50.78
0:56.02
0:55.27
1:01.24

TIME
0:42.96
0:49.05
0:44.01
0:43.02
0:53.14
0:42.81

TIME
0:50.24
0:53.01
0:59.40
1:02.87
0:58.14
0:59.46
1:42.05
1:30.40

TIME
1:02.14
1:00.14
1:00.02
1:04.22
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MARAT
PNTS
76.41
76.50
78.80
83.40
89.12

103.61

MARAT
PNTS
87.27
91.18

101.31
102.26
103.43
105.00
119.92
219.78

MARAT
PNTS
88.54
91.77

107.24
11541

CLT
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

CLT
1
2
3
4
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PONY TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR

1 Jeff Omerod

2 Rupert Barnard
PONY FOURS

CLT COMPETITOR

Karen Bassett
Sara Howe

Gary Power
Joanna Broadbent
5 Helen Cruickshank
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

A WDN P

John Wilkinson
John Nisbet
Alice Stables
Kathryn Howard
Hannah Kelly
Amanda Hawley
Hamish Reid

8 Bryan Gauson
OPEN HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR

~NOoO O WN P

Frank Campbell
John Ripley

Katie Squirrell
Geoff Kirby

Lynda Christian

6 Emily Bennett

RE Maxine Ingham

RE Jane Isaac

RE Karen Scott-Barrett
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Carriagedriving

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

A-E
PNTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
348.00

1
TIME
1:14.02
1:31.22

TIME
1:02.84
1:04.01
1:13.72
1:41.27
1:40.78

TIME
0:53.18
1:09.68
1:10.31
1:12.29
1:09.53
1:07.08
1:09.65
1:32.44

TIME
0:53.49
1:00.53
0:58.62
1:01.84
1:00.53
1:03.02
1:13.18
0:59.72
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1
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2
TIME
0:57.58
1:02.74

2
TIME
0:51.46
0:52.02
1:10.05
1:14.27
1:22.65

TIME
0:48.58
0:50.90
0:56.46
1:02.31
1.04.14
1:04.22
0:55.08
1:05.40

TIME
0:44.44
0:50.14
0:51.46
0:57.31
0:53.02
0:47.01
0:58.18
0:54.78

CLT
1
2
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3
TIME
0:56.68
1:01.01

3
TIME
0:49.46
0:59.90
1:03.37
1:09.78
1:17.37

TIME
0:43.27
0:51.96
0:53.65
0:58.46
0:57.72
0:50.72
0:50.87
1:08.34

TIME
0:42.74
0:42.72
0:49.40
0:49.59
0:49.58
0:53.65
0:49.37
0:57.78

CLT
1
2

CLT
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Marathon

4
TIME
0:58.49
1:10.18

4
TIME
0:52.94
0:53.22
1:02.74
1:07.31
1:08.96

TIME
0:51.72
0:52.96
0:59.14
1:05.49
1:05.24
1:05.96
0:54.18
1:13.24

TIME
0:51.27
0:52.72
0:51.78
0:55.41
0:54.49
0:51.84
0:59.34
1:03.96
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5
TIME
1:06.90
1:14.81

5
TIME
0:56.14
1:02.87
1:17.87
1:24.18
1:26.31

TIME
0:49.00
0:56.31
1:02.22
1:06.08
1:07.40
1:07.44
0:58.14
1:12.12

TIME
0:46.58
0:49.53
0:53.37
0:51.68
0:55.05
0:53.73
1:03.12
1:06.74

CLT
1
2

CLT
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—

wWwWwW~NO O1LhDNPRE

0
lOO\IO‘IO‘)OO-hI\)H:

6
TIME
1:17.58
1:19.44

6
TIME
1:00.01
1:06.96
1:16.02
1:32.00
1:27.18

TIME
0:57.00
1:07.01
1:09.68
1:13.53
1:13.22
1:10.90
1:05.49
1:27.64

TIME
0:55.12
0:59.24
0:57.01
1:03.50
1:08.02
1.02.78
1:09.31
1:20.34

CLT
1
2
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7
TIME
1:09.62
1:17.69

7
TIME
0:53.22
0:59.22
0:58.42
1:14.49
1:17.14

TIME
0:50.81
1:01.18
1:06.01
1:05.65
1:06.90
1:04.12
1:22.74
1:24.22

TIME
0:50.90
0:53.37
0:55.96
0:51.37
0:58.68
0:57.44

2:09.58

8
CLT TIME
1 1:16.44
2 1:13.36

8
CLT TIME
0:53.40
0:57.08
1:01.53
1:02.18
1:19.74

a b wNPE

CLT TIME

0:49.78
0:56.68
0:58.02
1:03.31
1:05.01
0:56.22
1:01.58
1:08.40
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TIME
0:46.59
0:50.05
0:50.46
0:51.34
0:55.02
0:54.40
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MARAT
PNTS
107.46
118.09

MARAT
PNTS
89.89
95.06

112.74
129.10
132.03

MARAT
PNTS
80.67
93.34
99.10

105.42
105.83
121.33
121.55
122.36

MARAT
PNTS
78.23
83.66
85.61
88.41
90.88

108.77

CLT
1
2

CLT
1
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Marathon
ADVANCED HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS
1 Pam Neill 0.00 1:01.18 1 05755 3 05444 1 05324 1 05755 1 1:.0994 2 05965 1 05453 1 93.62
2 Jane Smith 0.00 11052 2 05737 2 05637 2 05678 3 1.0072 3 1:.0662 1 10681 3 05734 2 100.51
3 Lucy McGill 0.00 1:1081 3 05608 1 10684 3 05532 2 05918 2 1.0840 3 1.01.05 2 05553 3 102.64
HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS
1 Wendy Embleton 0.00 1:0968 2 05690 3 05968 4 05590 2 1:.0202 3 11330 4 1.0644 3 10118 2 101.02
2 Rowena Moyse 0.00 1:0912 1 05634 2 05768 3 05758 3 10503 4 1:1165 3 1.0994 4 11236 4 103.94
3 Ger Hennessey 140 1:1149 3 0589 4 05306 1 1.0678 4 05981 1 1:1000 1 1:0553 2 05874 1 106.27
4 Derrick Mayes 0.00 1:19.94 4 1:00.08 5 1.02.34 5 1:07.65 5 1:11.44 5 1:17.30 5 1:10.31 5 1:02.68 3 110.35
5 Nick Palmer 0.00 1:21.74 5 05353 1 0539 2 05478 1 10014 2 11140 2 1:.01.24 1 1:1555 5 124.47
RE Chris Smith 0.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS
1 Barry Capstick 0.00 05555 2 04784 2 04834 3 05168 3 04987 1 05822 3 05744 4 05534 2 86.86
2 Geoff Brown 0.00 05781 1 04834 3 10744 8 04790 1 05453 3 05758 2 05381 1 05134 1 87.75
3 David Matthews 0.00 10534 5 05184 4 04822 2 04990 2 05312 2 05500 1 05424 6 05605 5 90.74
4 James Broome 0.00 1:.00.65 3 05449 5 04874 4 05314 4 05522 4 1:03.70 4 05444 2 05800 6 91.68
5 Owen Pilling 0.00 1:0253 4 04684 1 04608 1 1:1094 7 05531 5 10449 5 05784 5 05937 4 92.68
6 Angela Flanagan 0.00 1:0881 7 05534 6 05374 5 05444 5 05711 6 10730 6 05646 3 056.01 3 93.84
7 Wayne van Niekerk 1.00 1:1568 8 10012 7 056.24 7 1:.0018 6 1:0965 8 1:1408 7 1:1152 8 10955 8 108.40
8 Marisa Pinnock 0.00 1:0878 6 1:13.08 8 05605 6 12290 8 1:.0594 7 1:1587 8 1:.0531 7 05987 7 131.56
HORSE TANDEM
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT
PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS
1 Fred Pendlebury 0.00 1:31.87 3 1:.0694 1 1:0322 1 10674 2 12462 3 1:1537 1 10744 1 1:.0365 1 117.97
2 Judy Hilditch 0.00 12394 1 11263 3 1:1905 2 1.0368 1 1:1790 1 14655 3 1:2312 2 1.0527 2 126.43
3 David Taylor 0.00 1:2865 2 1:0694 1 12437 3 1:1501 3 1:1937 2 1:43.18 2 1:2327 4 11665 4 135.49
4 Pat Cooper 0.00 1:53.84 4 1:30.94 4 1:29.46 4 1:32.72 4 1:34.90 4 1:57.53 4 1:25.12 3 1:19.22 3 152.75
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Marathon

HORSE FOURS
CLT COMPETITOR A-E 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MARAT

PNTS TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT TIME CLT PNTS
1 Boyd Exell 0.00 1:0394 1 05205 1 04837 1 05671 3 10053 4 1:0202 1 1:.0740 3 05496 2 93.20
2 Wilf Bowman-Ripley 0.00 1:24.40 4 0:57.20 3 0:54.37 3 0:53.74 2 0:59.24 1 1:15.37 3 0:57.24 2 0:54.44 1 99.20
3 Georgina Hunt 0.00 1:0487 2 05914 4 05568 5 1:.0394 5 1:.0005 3 1:.0808 2 1:11502 5 1:0190 6 103.74
4 Dick Lane 0.00 1:1422 3 05612 2 05549 4 05349 1 05944 2 1:2684 8 05658 1 1:0946 11 104.33
5 Pippa Bassett 0.00 1:3446 8 10584 5 05331 2 1:1340 10 1:0596 5 1:1568 4 1:1440 9 1:07.34 3 116.08
6 Mark Broadbent 0.00 1:3253 6 1:1031 8 1:09.18 8 1:.08.18 8 1:1664 7 1:1787 7 11881 7 1:.0844 4  120.39
7 Barnaby Bowman 0.00 1:33.27 7 1:09.08 7 10162 6 10362 4 11665 8 1:11900 9 1:0955 8 1:0858 10 122.27
8 Mark Peel 0.00 1:25.74 5 1:17.34 10 1:1165 9 1:.05658 6 1:21.14 9 1:36.08 10 1:16.74 6 111227 7 125.31
9 George Bowman 0.00 1:46.24 9 1:0901 6 1:0802 7 1:10.12 9 1122662 11 1:17.27 6 1:1655 10 1:14.72 8 126.91
10 Robert Bowman 0.00 2:1044 11 1:1690 9 1:16.12 10 1:0802 7 1:1096 6 11624 5 1:11068 4 1:0881 5 129.63
11 Christine Jamieson 0.00 1:50.87 10 1:2255 11 1:1818 11 1:35.05 11 1:22.08 10 1:2834 11 1:3931 11 1:1483 9 146.24
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National Championships 2014

NOVICE PONY

CLT COMPETITOR
1 Tracey Johnson
2 Andrea Scott

3 James Starr

4 Jay Snow

5 Alison Drew

6 Karen Hellier

7 Jane Robinson
8 Jen Bernard

9 Catherine Brockie
10 Vicky Brennan
11 Ginny White

12 Clive Jones

13 Lesley Tilbury

14 Jane Parsons
NOVICE HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR
1 Jackie Durkin
Avril Munson
Steve Hoyle
Leslee Wilkinson
Janet Reeves
Debbie Tatton
Tony Green

8 Jodie Dick

RE  Janice Sidebottom
INTERMEDIATE PONY
CLT COMPETITOR
1 David Smith

~No abhwN

2 Leonie Marshall
3 Katie Cooper

4 Nick Hammond
5 Patsie Muir-Simpson
OPEN PONY

CLT COMPETITOR
1 Tara Wilkinson
2 Sanchia May

3 Ann Davey

4 Kim Usher

5 Tony Mould

6 Jan Warner

7 Sue Bushell

RE  Emily Ham
ADVANCED PONY

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Rosanna Walter-Symons
Tracey Fletcher
Janet Pilling

Chris Ainscough
Minta Winn

Nicola Blandin
PONY PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Lyn Winder

Peter Shannon
Amanda Nisbet
Louise Kaiholm
Harriet Barker
Rosemary Wall
Angela Smith

lan Gilbert
ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
CLT COMPETITOR

1 Roger Campbell

2 Joseph Adams

3 Wendy Wadsworth
4 Tim Bradford

RE Brian O'Slatarra
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TIME
2:37.82
2:47.07
3:06.43
2:30.25
2:45.77
2:51.56
2:54.59
3:02.29
2:53.32
3:05.88
3:04.54
3:05.34
3:14.68
3:34.70

TIME
3:03.35
2:56.93
3:00.89
3:05.52
2:52.82
2:44.50
2:54.28
2:52.70

TIME
2:47.51
2:52.98
2:58.68
3:01.10
2:52.00

TIME
2:42.91
2:50.60
2:59.25
2:42.14
2:48.59
3:05.65
2:46.02

TIME
2:24.12
2:27.40
2:30.39
2:44.10
2:27.47
2:31.55

TIME
2:44.67
2:52.79
3:11.80
3:14.12
3:24.63
3:34.33
3:31.12
3:10.61

TIME
2:40.22
2:53.94
3:17.08
2:47.70

Cones

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
2.72 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 3.00
0.65 3.00
0.00 5.00
2.44 3.00
1.77 6.00
2.17 6.00
6.84 3.00
16.85 9.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

1.18 3.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 6.00
2.26 6.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 12.00
0.00 12.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 0.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 9.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 3.00
0.30 3.00
4.63 0.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 6.00
7.83 0.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 0.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
1.05 3.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 9.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 3.00
1.40 6.00
10.90 0.00
12.06 6.00
17.32 6.00
22.17 3.00
20.56 12.00
10.31 24.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL

0.00 0.00

4.97 0.00

16.54 3.00

1.85 18.00

0.00 0.00
21/09/2014

0.00
0.00
2.72
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.65
5.00
5.44
7.77
8.17
9.84
25.85

4.18
6.00
6.00
8.26
9.00
12.00
12.00
18.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
9.00

3.00
3.30
4.63
6.00
6.00
7.83
18.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.05
9.00
9.00

3.00
7.40
10.90
18.06
23.32
25.17
32.56
34.31

0.00
4.97
19.54
19.85

CLT

CLT

a b wnNPRE

CLT
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

RE

CLT
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PONY TANDEM

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Jeff Omerod

2 Rupert Barnard
PONY FOURS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Sara Howe

2 Karen Bassett

3 Gary Power

4 Helen Cruickshank
5 Joanna Broadbent
INTERMEDIATE HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

1 John Nisbet
Alice Stables
John Wilkinson
Kathryn Howard
Hannah Kelly
Amanda Hawley
Hamish Reid
Bryan Gauson
OPEN HORSE

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Katie Squirrell
Emily Bennett
Geoff Kirby
Frank Campbell
John Ripley

6 Lynda Christian
RE Karen Scott-Barrett
RE  Maxine Ingham
RE  Jane Isaac
ADVANCED HORSE
CLT COMPETITOR

1 Jane Smith

2 Lucy McGill

EL Pam Neill
HORSE PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Rowena Moyse
2 Ger Hennessey
3 Derrick Mayes

4 Wendy Embleton
5 Nick Palmer

RE  Chris Smith

o~NO O WN
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ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Barry Capstick
James Broome
Angela Flanagan
Owen Pilling
David Matthews
Geoff Brown
Wayne van Niekerk
Marisa Pinnock
HORSE TANDEM

CLT COMPETITOR

1 Judy Hilditch

2 Fred Pendlebury
3 David Taylor

4 Pat Cooper
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TIME
2:53.16
2:40.69

TIME
3:00.14
3:02.00
3:06.24
3:07.65
3:30.00

TIME
2:50.60
2:52.06
2:57.89
2:45.74
2:41.12
2:54.53
3:05.25
2:58.53

TIME
2:42.69
2:43.22
2:47.51
2:34.81
2:46.80
3:02.18

TIME
2:55.55
2:56.95

TIME
3:00.83
3:20.59
3:01.55
2:54.21
3:30.47

TIME
2:53.66
2:55.65
3:01.11
2:45.17
2:56.30
3:13.36
3:07.62
3:01.50

TIME
3:03.35
3:03.62
3:07.57
3:22.23

Cones

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00 3.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 6.00 6.00
0.00 6.00 6.00
11.00 6.00 17.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 6.00 6.00
0.00 9.00 9.00
0.00 9.00 9.00
2.13 9.00 11.13
0.00 12.00 12.00

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.00 9.00 9.00
0.00 12.00 12.00
6.09 12.00 18.09
0.00 0.00 -
0.00 0.00 -
0.00 0.00 -

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
6.78 3.00 9.78
7.48 15.00 22.48
0.00 6.00 -

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 6.00 6.00
6.30 3.00 9.30
0.00 12.00 12.00
0.00 21.00 21.00
11.24 21.00 32.24
0.00 0.00 -

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00 3.00
0.56 3.00 3.56
0.00 9.00 9.00
0.00 12.00 12.00
6.68 15.00 21.68
3.81 18.00 21.81
0.75 27.00 27.75

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL TOTAL
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
3.12 6.00 9.12

21/09/2014
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HORSE FOURS
CLT COMPETITOR
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Wilf Bowman-Ripley
Boyd Exell
Georgina Hunt
Dick Lane

Pippa Bassett
Mark Broadbent
Mark Peel
Barnaby Bowman
Christine Jamieson
Robert Bowman
George Bowman

British
Carriagedriving

TIME
2:52.36
3:00.35
3:02.96
2:47.99
2:51.41
3:12.68
3:28.80
3:17.05
3:20.86
3:48.91

Cones

PNTS TIME PNTS PENAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.84
11.90
6.03
7.93
21.96
0.00

TOTAL
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 3.00
6.00 6.00
6.00 6.00
6.00 9.84
3.00 14.90
9.00 15.03
21.00 28.93
9.00 30.96
6.00 -
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